Delmore Buddy Daye Learning Institute (DBDLI) & Youth Art Connection (YAC)

SHARED USE MEDIA PERMISSIONS

SHARED USE MEDIA PERMISSIONS
agrees to create work (the "Work(s)") and submit the content to DBDLI and YAC.
PERMISSION TO USE YOUR WORK
Upon the completion of the Work(s) , <u>DBDLI and YAC</u> may use Works by sharing them on social media channels, and/or featuring them on websites, newsletters, and other platforms with credit given to creators.
OWNERSHIP OF YOUR WORK(S)
<u>DBDLI and YAC</u> do not claim any exclusive right of ownership to your Work(s) . With shared ownership, you are giving permission to <u>DBDLI and YAC</u> to use your Work(s) as outlined in this agreement.
By signing here, you agree to the terms set forth above:
Name:
Signature:
Date: